ADRM HQ. 1457 - DEED - APITANT OF SHALL ESTATE	(hulivicus) or Corporate).	
62201 % JL 13 P3		Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 25017 0
THIS INDENTURE Made to	his 27 down	of <u>May</u> , 19.98., by and
County Circuit Court Case	fidavit concerning the small estate	of James O. Parkerson, Klamath
and Carol Pierce, an upp		
hereinafter called the second party:	WITNESSETH.	······································
For value received and the c litst party has granted backgringd as	onsideration hereinafter stated, th	e receipt whereof hereby is acknowledged, the
the second party and second part	v's heirs successors in interest	esents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
by operation of the law or otherwise of	may have thereafter acquized in the may have thereafter acquized in the e of Oregon, described as follows, t	and interest that the estate of the deceased hat certain real property situated in the County o-wit:
a 1/4 interest in and to re	eal property described as	follows:
Klamath Forest Est known as 33405 Mul	ates, Block 24, Lot 10. e Deer Drive, Chiloquin,	Commonly Oregon 97624
(IF SP/	ACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION O	N REVERSE SIDE)
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD t and assigns forever.	he same unto the second party as	na' second party's heirs, successors-in-interest
<sup>®</sup> B'owever, the actual consideration co	nsists of or includes other and	in terms of dollars, is \$375.00
( interest ( interest of the first of the fi		or value given or promised which is part of the the whole
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, th	e first party has executed this ins	trument; if first party is a corporation, it has
caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors.	seal, if any, affixed by an officer	or other person duly authorized to do so by
		Pateria &
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOVI USE OF THE PRO INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE REFUSE SIGNING OF ACCOUNTS A DATE OF THE SIGNING OF ACCOUNTS AND A DATE OF THE APPLICABLE LAND USE		RICIA SANDERS
BEAJRE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPL PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO MERIE'S ADDRESS OF MORE		
LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST O		Affiant
ORS 30.930.		
NOTE-The sentence between the symbols D, if no	t applicable, should be deleted. Son ORS 93.0	33().
OH	110	<ul> <li>A set of the set of</li></ul>
This inst	trument was acknowledged before	
by Leanne	trument was acknowledged before : Patricia Sanders	me on, 19.98 ,
A 105 11150	rument was acknowledged before	me on 10 .
<i>D</i> J <sup>r</sup>		
of		
	$\bigcirc$	(D = (A = b))
	te	n L Judler
		Notary Public tor Green
	My commission	Notary Public, State of Ohio
		My Commission Expires Nov. 19, 2002
Leanne Patricia Sanders		STATE OF OF OF
111 Ramsey Court		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
Alliance, Ohio 446(1) Granter's Nume and Address	••••••	I certify that the within instrument
Carol Pierce		was received for record on the 13th day
24143 Canadian Honker Tane		of July 19 98 at
Chiloquin, OR 97624 Groniec's Nerme and Address	SPACE HESERVED	
After an and the state of the s	EOD EOD	
Carol Pierce 24143 Canadian Honker Lane		ment/microfilm/reception No62201
Chiloquin, OR 97624		Record of Deeds of said County.
Until at a special athenairs and all tax state and a lit	derase, Zini	Witness my hand and seal of County alfixed.
Carol Flerce		
44141 Canadian Honker Lane		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co.Clerk
Thituquin; OR 97624		By Alline Millendae, Deputy
	Fee \$30.00	